DETAILS OF AWARD OF CONTRACT FOR TENDER NO - IISER-PUR-1207-14

1	Tender No	IISER-PUR-1207-14			
2	Name of Item	Supply, Installation & Commissioning Of 4 Port Glove Box with Integrated Purification System.			
3	Mode of Tendering	Press Tender			
4	Number of Bids Received & Name of Bidders	01 Nos Name of Parties 1. Inkarp Instruments Pvt Ltd, Pune			
5	Number of Bids Qualified Technically & Name of Bidders	01 Nos Name of Parties 1. Inkarp Instruments Pvt Ltd, Pune			
6	Contract/Order Awarded to	Principal Company - M.BraunInertgas-Systeme GmbH, Germany Indian Agent - Inkarp Instruments Pvt Ltd, Pune			
7	Awarded on the Basis of	Technically Qualified.			
8	Purchase Order No	IISER/PUR/LS/1207/14/0284			
9	Purchase Order Value	Euro- 88829.00			



Enquiry no IISER/PUR/1207/14/

भारतीय विज्ञान शिक्षा एवं अनुसंघान संस्थान, पुणे

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH (IISER), PUNE

An Autonomous Institution, Ministry of Human Resource Development, Govt. of India Dr Homi Bhabha Road Pune 411008

PURCHASE ORDER

M.BraunIne	rtgas-Systeme GmbH,	The part of the	For Correspondence Please quote the P.O.No & Date				
Dieselstr 31			P.O.No			IISER/PUR/LS/1207/14/028	
D-85748 Ga			P.O.date			07/07/201	
Germany			Your Ref# Date:		INKARP/PUNE/PS/MB/1211 12/01/201		
Shipping Mode	Price terms	Payment terms	Loading Port		Destination Port	Currency	
By Airfreight and not Courier	FCA Frankfurt	Refer Clause (3) of T & C	Any German Airport		Mumbai Airport	Euro	
S.No:	Descr	ription	UoM	Qty	Rate	Amount	
1	4port Glove Box UNI Integrated Solvent Pr system MB SPS-800 (Details as per attach Add: FCA Charges	urification	Set	01		2000.00	
	- 731	p: 1. p: 1. m	1 77 . 1 . 77	1 1 4 1 7	Total	88829.0	
No.9, "Anugr Ashiana Parl	uments Pvt Ltd raha", S.No. 255/1+2/2 K II, Aundh, Pune 411 0	007	a Bight Au	iarea Ana Twe	Yours Faithfully		

Salim Shaikh Asstt. Registrar (S & P) INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH PUNE Dr. Homi Bhabha Road, Pune-411008

Supplier Accounts – IISER Indenter – Dr. Moumita Majumdar Office Copy Master Copy
Tel.: 020 25908180 / 25908171 Fax: 020 2589 8022 Email: purchase@iiserpune.ac.in Web: ww.iiserpune.ac.in